
10U Girls - Team Scoring

Bib Name Division Team Team

617 Ella Bozarth 10U-Girl Green Wave Green Wave

618 Hannah Cavalcanti 10U-Girl Green Wave Body In Training

619 Lauren Cook 10U-Girl Green Wave Fishers Fire

620 Katelyn Eblen 10U-Girl Green Wave Indy Racing Cheetahs

621 Ellie Fawcett 10U-Girl Green Wave Indiana State Athletic Club

622 Gianna Ferreri 10U-Girl Green Wave

623 Adria Fields 10U-Girl Green Wave 10U Girls - Individual Scoring

624 Sylvia Flynn 10U-Girl Green Wave Place Bib Time Runner

625 Carly Joe Herring 10U-Girl Green Wave 1 622 12 33 Gianna Ferreri

626 Elaina Melara 10U-Girl Green Wave 2 796 12 54 Annabelle Irish

627 Grace Millspaugh 10U-Girl Green Wave 3 624 13 55 Sylvia Flynn

628 Kyla Moran 10U-Girl Green Wave 4 54 13 57 Claire LaBar

629 Selin Ozkan 10U-Girl Green Wave 5 395 14 02 Lucy Kaufman

630 Samantha Plummer 10U-Girl Green Wave 6 398 14 29 Kate Mumaw

631 Claudia Southworth 10U-Girl Green Wave 7 403 14 31 Esther Shriner

632 Zoe Travelsted 10U-Girl Green Wave 8 623 15 07 Adria Fields

633 Claire Young 10U-Girl Green Wave 9 620 15 09 Katelyn Eblen

634 Rylan Bourn 10U-Boy Green Wave 10 625 15 17 Carly Joe Herring

635 Connor Brown 10U-Boy Green Wave 11 632 15 26 Zoe Travelsted

636 Jackson Clary 10U-Boy Green Wave 12 394 15 29 Kenley Johnson

a Atticus Clayton 10U-Boy Green Wave 13 791 15 30 Aubrey Berger

638 Brian Cuthrell 10U-Boy Green Wave 14 630 15 50 Samantha Plummer

639 Grady Deenik 10U-Boy Green Wave 15 792 16 17 Eliza Bordenkecher

640 Owen Dilley 10U-Boy Green Wave 16 28 16 18 Jayda Mixon

641 Lucas Evans 10U-Boy Green Wave 17 617 16 53 Ella Bozarth

642 Lucas Evans 10U-Boy Green Wave 18 793 17 10 Annisten Bos

643 Alexander Faulkenberg 10U-Boy Green Wave 19 798 17 11 Caitlin Ruffner

644 Asher Galan 10U-Boy Green Wave 20 405 17 17 Eliza Springer

645 Brady Gehen 10U-Boy Green Wave 21 399 17 22 Claire Murray

646 Aidan Goddard 10U-Boy Green Wave 22 391 17 22 Brooke Cunningham

647 Connor Goddard 10U-Boy Green Wave 23 393 18 01 Claire Evans

648 Daniel Goreham 10U-Boy Green Wave 24 633 19 03 Claire Young

649 Major Harris 10U-Boy Green Wave 25 27 19 36 Greta Sitzman

650 Corbin Hasler 10U-Boy Green Wave 26 26 19 48 Nyla L. Lincoln

651 Silas Hendrix 10U-Boy Green Wave 27 627 19 59 Grace Millspaugh

652 Evan Hocker 10U-Boy Green Wave 28 402 20 06 Gwendolyn Pritsch

653 Dexter Hoffman 10U-Boy Green Wave 29 406 20 47 MacKenzie Teurman

654 Ryan Hogan 10U-Boy Green Wave 30 628 21 17 Kyla Moran

655 Max Hood 10U-Boy Green Wave 31 30 22 29 Autumn Gardner

656 Blake Hunter 10U-Boy Green Wave 32 390 22 32 Lillian Bennett

657 Deagan Imel 10U-Boy Green Wave 33 25 22 59 Marley Day

658 Jackson Lambert 10U-Boy Green Wave 34 800 23 38 Maggie Weiss

659 Alex Lardio 10U-Boy Green Wave 35 626 23 42 Elaina Melara

660 Donovan Ledford 10U-Boy Green Wave 36 797 23 43 Avary McEwen

661 Jace Lee 10U-Boy Green Wave 37 407 23 46 Olivia Vetor

662 Nathan McKeever 10U-Boy Green Wave 38 392 23 52 Lauryn Davies

663 Parker Mercik 10U-Boy Green Wave

664 Luke Moulder 10U-Boy Green Wave

665 John Obusek 10U-Boy Green Wave

666 Henry Olson 10U-Boy Green Wave

667 Connor Oman 10U-Boy Green Wave

668 Tyler Orourke 10U-Boy Green Wave

669 Gavin Riley 10U-Boy Green Wave

670 Owen Roberts 10U-Boy Green Wave

671 Benjamin Rodriguez 10U-Boy Green Wave

672 Andrew Samreta 10U-Boy Green Wave

673 Landon Shearer 10U-Boy Green Wave

674 Nolan Six 10U-Boy Green Wave
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675 Everitt smith 10U-Boy Green Wave

676 Parker Smoot 10U-Boy Green Wave

677 Conner Standridge 10U-Boy Green Wave

678 Seth Tanner 10U-Boy Green Wave

679 Chase Thompson 10U-Boy Green Wave

680 Ryan usko 10U-Boy Green Wave

681 Andrew Webster 10U-Boy Green Wave

682 Luke Wilsker 10U-Boy Green Wave

683 Andrew Wrona 10U-Boy Green Wave

684 Olivia Barnett 12U-Girl Green Wave

685 Kinleigh Bounds 12U-Girl Green Wave

686 Delaney Curtis 12U-Girl Green Wave

687 Morgan Deenik 12U-Girl Green Wave

688 Isabelle Jackson 12U-Girl Green Wave

689 Izzy McCulloch 12U-Girl Green Wave

690 Layla Ryan 12U-Girl Green Wave

691 Chloe Tanner 12U-Girl Green Wave

692 Ryan Acklin 12U-Boy Green Wave

693 Corwyn Barrows 12U-Boy Green Wave

694 John Cason 12U-Boy Green Wave

695 Christopher Eblen 12U-Boy Green Wave

696 Caleb Haney 12U-Boy Green Wave

697 Cole Herring 12U-Boy Green Wave

698 Graham Hoffman 12U-Boy Green Wave

699 Aidan Jimenez 12U-Boy Green Wave

700 Gavin Kincheloe 12U-Boy Green Wave

701 kyle kujawa 12U-Boy Green Wave

702 Drew Neely 12U-Boy Green Wave

703 Jacob Nelson 12U-Boy Green Wave

704 Bryce Shaw 12U-Boy Green Wave

705 Jeremy Smits 12U-Boy Green Wave

706 Drew Taylor 12U-Boy Green Wave

707 Harris Stutzman 14U-Boy Green Wave

708 Myriam Altekruse 8U-Girl Green Wave

709 Eva Beckner 8U-Girl Green Wave

710 Reese Bozarth 8U-Girl Green Wave

711 Addison Busch 8U-Girl Green Wave

712 Myka Clevenger 8U-Girl Green Wave

713 Carly Davis 8U-Girl Green Wave

714 Lydia Droeger 8U-Girl Green Wave

715 Samantha Foster 8U-Girl Green Wave

716 Eleanor Glassburn 8U-Girl Green Wave

717 Katherine Greer 8U-Girl Green Wave

718 Sofia Grisel 8U-Girl Green Wave

719 Nalani Hendrix 8U-Girl Green Wave

720 Audrey Henry 8U-Girl Green Wave

721 Macy House 8U-Girl Green Wave

722 Ella Lidskin 8U-Girl Green Wave

723 Isabella Mercik 8U-Girl Green Wave

724 Emma Radford 8U-Girl Green Wave

725 Elizabeth Rodriguez 8U-Girl Green Wave

726 Gabby Shuler 8U-Girl Green Wave

727 Abigail Tanner 8U-Girl Green Wave

728 Zan Travelsted 8U-Girl Green Wave

729 Claira Wares 8U-Girl Green Wave

730 Elsie Wares 8U-Girl Green Wave

731 Alex Wilken 8U-Girl Green Wave

732 Jayce Bourn 8U-Boy Green Wave

733 Carter Byerly 8U-Boy Green Wave



673 Landon Shearer 10U-Boy Green Wave

734 Micah Cummins 8U-Boy Green Wave

735 Eli Danubio 8U-Boy Green Wave

736 Hudson Davis 8U-Boy Green Wave

737 Oliver Deenik 8U-Boy Green Wave

738 Khylan Demers 8U-Boy Green Wave

739 Ethan Eckerle 8U-Boy Green Wave

740 Caleb Faulkenberg 8U-Boy Green Wave

741 Mitchell Fields 8U-Boy Green Wave

742 Henry Foster 8U-Boy Green Wave

743 Wesley Gehen 8U-Boy Green Wave

744 Graham Hall 8U-Boy Green Wave

745 Parker Johnson 8U-Boy Green Wave

746 Gage Kincheloe 8U-Boy Green Wave

747 Parker Lewis 8U-Boy Green Wave

748 Drake Neely 8U-Boy Green Wave

749 Levi Obras 8U-Boy Green Wave

750 Cooper Oehler 8U-Boy Green Wave

751 Eli Rodda 8U-Boy Green Wave

752 Adam Rodriguez 8U-Boy Green Wave

753 Griffin Shearer 8U-Boy Green Wave

754 Will Siurek 8U-Boy Green Wave

755 Desmond Sostre 8U-Boy Green Wave

756 Elijah Standridge 8U-Boy Green Wave

757 William Van Hook 8U-Boy Green Wave

758 Molly Davis 8U-Girl Fishers Fire

759 Emmerson Ertel 8U-Girl Fishers Fire

760 Ali Ladislas 8U-Girl Fishers Fire

761 Naomi McKain 8U-Girl Fishers Fire

762 Emily Meng 8U-Girl Fishers Fire

763 Cailyn Onufrock 8U-Girl Fishers Fire

764 Cara Ruffner 8U-Girl Fishers Fire

765 James Bell 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

766 Ara Bradley 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

767 Aiden Brier 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

768 Nate Cherry 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

769 Travis Chilcote 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

770 Evan Funderburk 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

771 John Funk 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

772 Everett Hall 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

773 Dylan Hopper 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

774 Joseph Johanneman 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

775 Owen Kruer 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

776 Henry Lacey 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

777 James Leinauer 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

778 Jackson Mason 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

779 Cole Melling 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

780 Ziad Morad 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

781 Jake Perez 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

782 Austin Rankin 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

783 Paxton Shui 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

784 Alexander Stow 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

785 Zander White 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

786 Jacoby Woolever 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

787 Eli Zirkle 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

788 grafton murray 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

789 tommy moehl 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

790 Charlotte Addison 10U-Girl Fishers Fire

791 Aubrey Berger 10U-Girl Fishers Fire

792 Eliza Bordenkecher 10U-Girl Fishers Fire
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793 Annisten Bos 10U-Girl Fishers Fire

794 Evangeline Boudreau 10U-Girl Fishers Fire

795 Ella Dragoo 10U-Girl Fishers Fire

796 Annabelle Irish 10U-Girl Fishers Fire

797 Avary McEwen 10U-Girl Fishers Fire

798 Caitlin Ruffner 10U-Girl Fishers Fire

799 Anna Scott 10U-Girl Fishers Fire

800 Maggie Weiss 10U-Girl Fishers Fire

301 Beck Anderson 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

302 Nate Bordenkecher 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

303 Logan Boudreau 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

304 Elijah Cluff 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

305 Cameron Conn 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

306 Carsen Ertel 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

307 Nathan Graham 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

308 Brett Graunke 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

309 Drake Hankenhoff 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

310 Ryker Harris 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

311 Griffin Hundt 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

312 Carter Jensen 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

313 Joseph Kolic 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

314 Jack Mann 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

315 Grant McGrath 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

316 Kahaan Modi 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

317 Joseph Moose 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

318 Carter Pollak 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

319 Luke Powers 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

320 Samarth Praveen Rao 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

321 Keegan Reily 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

322 Charlie Ritter 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

323 Kyle Roby 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

324 Isaac Smith 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

325 Dean Taylor-Willey 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

326 Reece Torres 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

327 Aiden Walls 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

328 Tucker Watson 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

329 Henry Weiss 10U-Boy Fishers Fire

330 Olivia Bradley 12U-Girl Fishers Fire

331 Reese Bradley 12U-Girl Fishers Fire

332 Catey Campbell 12U-Girl Fishers Fire

333 Reya Denny 12U-Girl Fishers Fire

334 Monroe Kolb 12U-Girl Fishers Fire

335 Sullivan Kolb 12U-Girl Fishers Fire

336 Logan Murray 12U-Girl Fishers Fire

337 Noa Murray 12U-Girl Fishers Fire

338 Ava Powers 12U-Girl Fishers Fire

339 Mia Schiesser 12U-Girl Fishers Fire

340 Jordin Taylor 12U-Girl Fishers Fire

341 Waverly Woolever 12U-Girl Fishers Fire

342 Jonathan Albright 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

343 Zachary Brown 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

344 Jordan Conn 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

345 Jacob DeVries 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

346 Jackson Fuller 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

347 Gabriel Hendricks 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

348 Callen Johnson 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

349 Noah Kline 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

350 Parker Melling 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

351 Caleb Miller 12U-Boy Fishers Fire



673 Landon Shearer 10U-Boy Green Wave

352 Jacob Moose 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

353 Jack Ridgeway 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

354 Bryson Slagle 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

355 Jack Swenk 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

356 Andrew Voight 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

357 Caspian Walls 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

358 Henry Wood 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

359 Colin Brier 13-14-Boy Fishers Fire

360 Avery Bucher 15-18-Girl Fishers Fire

361 Gia Anderson 8U-Girl Body In Training

362 Mabel Caughell 8U-Girl Body In Training

363 Caitlin Clark 8U-Girl Body In Training

364 Hadley Cole 8U-Girl Body In Training

365 Amelia Doane 8U-Girl Body In Training

366 Kasey Graber 8U-Girl Body In Training

367 Isabella Nichols 8U-Girl Body In Training

368 Ezra Jane Siebe 8U-Girl Body In Training

369 Celia Springer 8U-Girl Body In Training

370 Riley Teurman 8U-Girl Body In Training

371 Nora McGaughey 8U-Girl Body In Training

372 Parker Applegate 8U-Boy Body In Training

373 Nicholas Bragg 8U-Boy Body In Training

374 Matthew Falin 8U-Boy Body In Training

375 Nolan Howell 8U-Boy Body In Training

376 Harris Jackson 8U-Boy Body In Training

377 Oliver Johnson 8U-Boy Body In Training

378 Cole Keenan 8U-Boy Body In Training

379 Eli Lesnet 8U-Boy Body In Training

380 Sam Lesnet 8U-Boy Body In Training

381 Asa LIneback 8U-Boy Body In Training

382 Connor McCombs 8U-Boy Body In Training

383 Zach McCombs 8U-Boy Body In Training

384 Charley Newton 8U-Boy Body In Training

385 Sebastian Pritsch 8U-Boy Body In Training

386 Isaac Shriner 8U-Boy Body In Training

387 Preston Swift 8U-Boy Body In Training

388 Jake Vincent 8U-Boy Body In Training

389 Morgan Winkler 8U-Boy Body In Training

390 Lillian Bennett 10U-Girl Body In Training

391 Brooke Cunningham 10U-Girl Body In Training

392 Lauryn Davies 10U-Girl Body In Training

393 Claire Evans 10U-Girl Body In Training

394 Kenley Johnson 10U-Girl Body In Training

395 Lucy Kaufman 10U-Girl Body In Training

396 Kylee Keenan 10U-Girl Body In Training

397 Finley Martin 10U-Girl Body In Training

398 Kate Mumaw 10U-Girl Body In Training

399 Claire Murray 10U-Girl Body In Training

400 Chelsea Newton 10U-Girl Body In Training

401 Naomi Ober 10U-Girl Body In Training

402 Gwendolyn Pritsch 10U-Girl Body In Training

403 Esther Shriner 10U-Girl Body In Training

404 Eden Siebe 10U-Girl Body In Training

405 Eliza Springer 10U-Girl Body In Training

406 MacKenzie Teurman 10U-Girl Body In Training

407 Olivia Vetor 10U-Girl Body In Training

408 Haley Vincent 10U-Girl Body In Training

409 Ansley Applegate 10U-Girl Body In Training

410 Vaughn Anderson 10U-Boy Body In Training
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411 Banner Barnes 10U-Boy Body In Training

412 Luke Beghtel 10U-Boy Body In Training

413 Will Causa 10U-Boy Body In Training

414 Cooper Click 10U-Boy Body In Training

415 Matthew Cooksey 12-Boy Body In Training

416 Lucas Crawford 10U-Boy Body In Training

417 Gavin DeLee 10U-Boy Body In Training

418 Andrew Desai 10U-Boy Body In Training

419 Elliott Durnell 10U-Boy Body In Training

420 Jacob Grimes 10U-Boy Body In Training

421 Brennan Heckman 10U-Boy Body In Training

422 Matt Huseman 10U-Boy Body In Training

423 Walter Karwacinski 10U-Boy Body In Training

424 Mak Kersey 10U-Boy Body In Training

425 Joseph LaCombe 10U-Boy Body In Training

426 Kai Lesnet 10U-Boy Body In Training

427 Fabi McDaniel 10U-Boy Body In Training

428 Josh Moller 10U-Boy Body In Training

429 Isaac Ober 10U-Boy Body In Training

430 Isaiah Rhamy 10U-Boy Body In Training

431 Jacob Roberts 10U-Boy Body In Training

432 Matthew Snider 10U-Boy Body In Training

433 Kennedy Applegate 12U-Girl Body In Training

434 Kara Bennett 12U-Girl Body In Training

435 Alessia Bereveskos 12U-Girl Body In Training

436 Emily Comparini 12U-Girl Body In Training

437 Samantha Cummins 12U-Girl Body In Training

438 Elizabeth Desai 12U-Girl Body In Training

439 Megan Graber 12U-Girl Body In Training

440 Danika Haack 12U-Girl Body In Training

441 Jordan Kaufman 12U-Girl Body In Training

442 Lucy Lineback 12U-Girl Body In Training

443 Bella Lingenfelter 12U-Girl Body In Training

444 Lexi Miller 12U-Girl Body In Training

445 Abby Nichols 12U-Girl Body In Training

446 Nadia Perez 12U-Girl Body In Training

447 Julia Score 12U-Girl Body In Training

448 Ruth Shriner 12U-Girl Body In Training

449 Brielle Siefert 12U-Girl Body In Training

450 Sophia Van Zant 12U-Girl Body In Training

451 Bode Barnes 12U-Boy Body In Training

452 David Beck 12U-Boy Body In Training

453 Charlie Causa 12U-Boy Body In Training

454 Caden Click 12U-Boy Body In Training

455 Nick Dalrymple 12U-Boy Body In Training

456 Beckett Doane 12U-Boy Body In Training

457 Jesse Graffis 12U-Boy Body In Training

458 Griffin Harmeyer 12U-Boy Body In Training

459 Caden Jackson 12U-Boy Body In Training

460 Logan Johnston 12U-Boy Body In Training

461 Charlie Kimmel 12U-Boy Body In Training

462 Jake Leach 12U-Boy Body In Training

463 Drew McCauley 12U-Boy Body In Training

464 Will McCombs 12U-Boy Body In Training

465 Lance McCoskey 12U-Boy Body In Training

466 Luke McDaniel 12U-Boy Body In Training

467 Cooper McGriff 12U-Boy Body In Training

468 Alec Moor 12U-Boy Body In Training

469 Ronnie Neal 12U-Boy Body In Training
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470 Andrew Rivera 12U-Boy Body In Training

471 Jack Shinneman 12U-Boy Body In Training

472 Coda Yochum 12U-Boy Body In Training

473 Grant Cummings 12U-Boy Body In Training

474 Corban McGaughey 12U-Boy Body In Training

475 Allie Beene 13-14-Girl Body In Training

476 Megan Langford 13-14-Girl Body In Training

477 Avie Lineback 13-14-Girl Body In Training

478 Kali Peabody 13-14-Girl Body In Training

479 Thalia Siefert 13-14-Girl Body In Training

480 Brady Barnes 13-14 Boy Body In Training

481 Jacob Bragg 13-14 Boy Body In Training

482 Charles Butler 13-14 Boy Body In Training

483 Will Coggins 13-14 Boy Body In Training

484 Schaefer Doane 13-14 Boy Body In Training

485 Nate Durnell 13-14 Boy Body In Training

486 Colson Falink 13-14 Boy Body In Training

487 Dru Kelly 13-14 Boy Body In Training

488 Sam Miller 13-14 Boy Body In Training

489 Quinton Swift 13-14 Boy Body In Training

490 Zeke Thompson 13-14 Boy Body In Training

491 Josiah Vanderlaan 13-14 Boy Body In Training

492 Tim Yochum 13-14 Boy Body In Training

493 Zane Thomas 13-14 Boy Body In Training

494 Garrett Mowry 13-14 Boy Body In Training

495 Caleb Nicols 13/14-Boy Body In Training

496 Grace Hoffman 15-18 Girl Body In Training

497 Addi Osborne 15-18 Girl Body In Training

498 Elise Taylor 15-18 Girl Body In Training

499 Angie Thompson 15-18 Girl Body In Training

500 Ana Van Zant 15-18 Girl Body In Training

1 Eliana Butler 15-18 Girl Body In Training

2 Victoria Van Zant 15-18 Girl Body In Training

3 Max Brown 15-18 Boy Body In Training

4 Zach Butler 15-18 Boy Body In Training

5 Matthew Cummins 15-18 Boy Body In Training

6 Jase Elmore 15-18 Boy Body In Training

7 Jerrin Mathew 15-18 Boy Body In Training

8 Conner Miller 15-18 Boy Body In Training

9 Landon Swift 15-18 Boy Body In Training

10 Ben Thomas 15-18 Boy Body In Training

11 Sam Froese 15-18 Boy Body In Training

12 Josh Hinderliter 15-18 Boy Body In Training

13 Teddy Quinnell 15/16-Boy Body In Training

14 Levi Call 15/16-Boy Body In Training

15 Luke Falin 13/14-Boy Body In Training

16 Caleb Nichols 13/14-Boy Body In Training

17 Hannah Burger 14/15-Girl Indy Racing Cheetahs

18 Nathaniel McIntee Jr 15/15-Boy Indy Racing Cheetahs

19 Diana Hodges 12U-Girl Indy Racing Cheetahs

20 Kennedy Whitaker 12U-Girl Indy Racing Cheetahs

21 Miles Quiring 12U-Boy Indy Racing Cheetahs

22 Kaylen McIntee 12U-Boy Indy Racing Cheetahs

23 Dakarai Jones 12U-Boy Indy Racing Cheetahs

24 Wahine Simpson 10U-Girl Indy Racing Cheetahs

25 Marley Day 10U-Girl Indy Racing Cheetahs

26 Nyla L. Lincoln 10U-Girl Indy Racing Cheetahs

27 Greta Sitzman 10U-Girl Indy Racing Cheetahs

28 Jayda Mixon 10U-Girl Indy Racing Cheetahs
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29 Bentley Jones 10U-Boy Indy Racing Cheetahs

30 Autumn Gardner 10U-Girl Indy Racing Cheetahs

31 Austin Johnson 10U-Boy Indy Racing Cheetahs

32 Zire Thomas 10U-Girl Indy Racing Cheetahs

33 Omari Rapier 10U-Boy Indy Racing Cheetahs

34 Jacqueline Cottingham 10U-Girl Indy Racing Cheetahs

35 Priya Jones 8U-Girl Indy Racing Cheetahs

36 Alivia Day 8U-Girl Indy Racing Cheetahs

37 George Sitzman 8U-Boy Indy Racing Cheetahs

38 Preston Beauman 8U-Boy Indy Racing Cheetahs

39 Lily Harting 8U-Girl Indy Racing Cheetahs

40 Myles Shover 8U-Boy Indy Racing Cheetahs

41 Sabrina Lincoln 8U-Girl Indy Racing Cheetahs

42 Taurin Clark 9-10-M Indiana State Athletic Club

43 Katie Morrison 13-14-F Indiana State Athletic Club

44 Jadelynn Smith 13-14-F Indiana State Athletic Club

45 Kaylee Tingley 13-14-F Indiana State Athletic Club

46 Mikalah Tingley 13-14-F Indiana State Athletic Club

47 Delaney Trout 13-14-F Indiana State Athletic Club

48 Emmeline Hahn 11-12-F Green Wave

49 Gabe Hendricks 11-12-M Fishers Fire

50 Quinn Hundt 11-12-M Fishers Fire

51 Gavin Vessels 13-14-M Fishers Fire

52 Logan Noble 8U-Boy Fishers Fire

53 Ryan Bucher 12U-Boy Fishers Fire

54 Claire LaBar 10U-Girl Coram Deo

55 Rachel Wilcox 11-12-F Unattached

56 Lukas Dahlstrom 10U-Boy Unattached

57 Quavion Galbreath 13-14-Boy Unattached

58 david kolic 8U-Boy Unattached

59 emme ertel 8U-Girl Unattached

60 tamiya belk 8U-Girl Unattached



10U Boys - Team Scoring

Score Count Team Score Count

31 12 Green Wave 38 39

50 13 Body In Training 47 19

67 7 Fishers Fire 48 21

131 5 Indy Racing Cheetahs 4

Indiana State Athletic Club 0 Indiana State Athletic Club 1

10U Boys - Individual Scoring

Team Time Place Bib Time Runner Team Time

Green Wave 12:33 1 426 11 43 Kai Lesnet 10U-Boy Body In Training 11:43

Fishers Fire 12:54 2 326 11 53 Reece Torres 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 11:53

Green Wave 13:55 3 660 12 18 Donovan Ledford 10U-Boy Green Wave 12:18

Coram Deo 13:57 4 669 12 34 Gavin Riley 10U-Boy Green Wave 12:34

Body In Training 14:02 5 324 12 37 Isaac Smith 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 12:37

Body In Training 14:29 6 42 12 53 Taurin Clark 9-10-M Indiana State Athletic Club 12:53

Body In Training 14:31 7 662 13 00 Nathan McKeever 10U-Boy Green Wave 13:00

Green Wave 15:07 8 664 13 04 Luke Moulder 10U-Boy Green Wave 13:04

Green Wave 15:09 9 414 13 11 Cooper Click 10U-Boy Body In Training 13:11

Green Wave 15:17 10 310 13 11 Ryker Harris 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 13:11

Green Wave 15:26 11 411 13 27 Banner Barnes 10U-Boy Body In Training 13:27

Body In Training 15:29 12 422 13 44 Matt Huseman 10U-Boy Body In Training 13:44

Fishers Fire 15:30 13 429 13 50 Isaac Ober 10U-Boy Body In Training 13:50

Green Wave 15:50 14 668 14 02 Tyler Orourke 10U-Boy Green Wave 14:02

Fishers Fire 16:17 15 412 14 07 Luke Beghtel 10U-Boy Body In Training 14:07

Indy Racing Cheetahs 16:18 16 321 14 08 Keegan Reily 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 14:08

Green Wave 16:53 17 647 14 11 Connor Goddard 10U-Boy Green Wave 14:11

Fishers Fire 17:10 18 307 14 12 Nathan Graham 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 14:12

Fishers Fire 17:11 19 640 14 13 Owen Dilley 10U-Boy Green Wave 14:13

Body In Training 17:17 20 304 14 20 Elijah Cluff 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 14:20

Body In Training 17:22 21 650 14 20 Corbin Hasler 10U-Boy Green Wave 14:20

Body In Training 17:22 22 421 14 46 Brennan Heckman 10U-Boy Body In Training 14:46

Body In Training 18:01 23 425 14 58 Joseph LaCombe 10U-Boy Body In Training 14:58

Green Wave 19:03 24 323 14 58 Kyle Roby 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 14:58

Indy Racing Cheetahs 19:36 25 636 14 58 Jackson Clary 10U-Boy Green Wave 14:58

Indy Racing Cheetahs 19:48 26 430 14 58 Isaiah Rhamy 10U-Boy Body In Training 14:58

Green Wave 19:59 27 649 15 01 Major Harris 10U-Boy Green Wave 15:01

Body In Training 20:06 28 423 15 12 Walter Karwacinski 10U-Boy Body In Training 15:12

Body In Training 20:47 29 672 15 12 Andrew Samreta 10U-Boy Green Wave 15:12

Green Wave 21:17 30 637 15 23 #N/A #N/A #N/A 15:23

Indy Racing Cheetahs 22:29 31 23 15 30 Dakarai Jones 12U-Boy Indy Racing Cheetahs 15:30

Body In Training 22:32 32 643 15 38 Alexander Faulkenberg 10U-Boy Green Wave 15:38

Indy Racing Cheetahs 22:59 33 651 15 43 Silas Hendrix 10U-Boy Green Wave 15:43

Fishers Fire 23:38 34 679 15 43 Chase Thompson 10U-Boy Green Wave 15:43

Green Wave 23:42 35 322 15 45 Charlie Ritter 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 15:45

Fishers Fire 23:43 36 661 15 49 Jace Lee 10U-Boy Green Wave 15:49

Body In Training 23:46 37 318 16 04 Carter Pollak 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 16:04

Body In Training 23:52 38 428 16 07 Josh Moller 10U-Boy Body In Training 16:07

ERROR 39 656 16 21 Blake Hunter 10U-Boy Green Wave 16:21

40 29 16 25 Bentley Jones 10U-Boy Indy Racing Cheetahs 16:25

41 675 16 26 Everitt smith 10U-Boy Green Wave 16:26

42 676 16 32 Parker Smoot 10U-Boy Green Wave 16:32

43 427 16 34 Fabi McDaniel 10U-Boy Body In Training 16:34

44 xxx 16 34 #N/A #N/A #N/A 16:34

45 319 16 35 Luke Powers 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 16:35

46 311 16 35 Griffin Hundt 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 16:35

47 302 16 38 Nate Bordenkecher 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 16:38

48 646 16 38 Aidan Goddard 10U-Boy Green Wave 16:38

49 416 16 43 Lucas Crawford 10U-Boy Body In Training 16:43

50 314 16 44 Jack Mann 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 16:44



49 416 16 43 Lucas Crawford 10U-Boy Body In Training 16:43

51 424 16 45 Mak Kersey 10U-Boy Body In Training 16:45

52 315 16 49 Grant McGrath 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 16:49

53 420 16 53 Jacob Grimes 10U-Boy Body In Training 16:53

54 657 17 11 Deagan Imel 10U-Boy Green Wave 17:11

55 302 17 13 Nate Bordenkecher 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 17:13

56 33 17 14 Omari Rapier 10U-Boy Indy Racing Cheetahs 17:14

57 325 17 21 Dean Taylor-Willey 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 17:21

58 31 17 23 Austin Johnson 10U-Boy Indy Racing Cheetahs 17:23

59 355 17 34 Jack Swenk 12U-Boy Fishers Fire 17:34

60 642 17 35 Lucas Evans 10U-Boy Green Wave 17:35

61 674 17 36 Nolan Six 10U-Boy Green Wave 17:36

62 410 17 37 Vaughn Anderson 10U-Boy Body In Training 17:37

63 680 17 44 Ryan usko 10U-Boy Green Wave 17:44

64 653 17 52 Dexter Hoffman 10U-Boy Green Wave 17:52

65 317 18 03 Joseph Moose 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 18:03

66 305 18 04 Cameron Conn 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 18:04

67 658 18 22 Jackson Lambert 10U-Boy Green Wave 18:22

68 644 18 43 Asher Galan 10U-Boy Green Wave 18:43

69 634 19 10 Rylan Bourn 10U-Boy Green Wave 19:10

70 413 19 27 Will Causa 10U-Boy Body In Training 19:27

71 419 19 32 Elliott Durnell 10U-Boy Body In Training 19:32

72 329 19 49 Henry Weiss 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 19:49

73 659 19 51 Alex Lardio 10U-Boy Green Wave 19:51

74 682 19 56 Luke Wilsker 10U-Boy Green Wave 19:56

75 670 20 04 Owen Roberts 10U-Boy Green Wave 20:04

76 678 20 04 Seth Tanner 10U-Boy Green Wave 20:04

77 638 20 07 Brian Cuthrell 10U-Boy Green Wave 20:07

78 663 20 10 Parker Mercik 10U-Boy Green Wave 20:10

79 677 20 17 Conner Standridge 10U-Boy Green Wave 20:17

80 671 21 02 Benjamin Rodriguez 10U-Boy Green Wave 21:02

81 306 21 13 Carsen Ertel 10U-Boy Fishers Fire 21:13

82 655 21 33 Max Hood 10U-Boy Green Wave 21:33

83 667 22 09 Connor Oman 10U-Boy Green Wave 22:09

84 648 23 53 Daniel Goreham 10U-Boy Green Wave 23:53

85 683 25 15 Andrew Wrona 10U-Boy Green Wave 25:15

86 418 31 31 Andrew Desai 10U-Boy Body In Training 31:31



49 416 16 43 Lucas Crawford 10U-Boy Body In Training 16:43



49 416 16 43 Lucas Crawford 10U-Boy Body In Training 16:43



49 416 16 43 Lucas Crawford 10U-Boy Body In Training 16:43



49 416 16 43 Lucas Crawford 10U-Boy Body In Training 16:43



49 416 16 43 Lucas Crawford 10U-Boy Body In Training 16:43



49 416 16 43 Lucas Crawford 10U-Boy Body In Training 16:43



8U Girls - Team Scoring 8U Boys - Team Scoring

Team Score Count

Body In Training 26 10

Green Wave 37 16

Fishers Fire 3

Indy Racing Cheetahs 4

Indiana State Athletic Club 0 Indiana State Athletic Club

8U Girls - Individual Scoring 8U Boys - Individual Scoring

Place Bib Time Runner Team Time Place Bib Time

1 364 9 15 Hadley Cole Body In Training 09:15 1 786 8 10

2 371 9 27 Nora McGaughey Body In Training 09:27 2 767 8 28

3 370 9 33 Riley Teurman Body In Training 09:33 3 779 8 43

4 715 9 36 Samantha Foster Green Wave 09:36 4 784 8 55

5 713 9 54 Carly Davis Green Wave 09:54 5 372 9 05

6 365 9 57 Amelia Doane Body In Training 09:57 6 375 9 05

7 714 10 29 Lydia Droeger Green Wave 10:29 7 754 9 18

8 764 10 32 Cara Ruffner Fishers Fire 10:32 8 789 9 23

9 36 10 34 Alivia Day Indy Racing Cheetahs 10:34 9 769 9 27

10 728 10 41 Zan Travelsted Green Wave 10:41 10 374 9 32

11 719 10 52 Nalani Hendrix Green Wave 10:52 11 781 9 43

12 718 10 54 Sofia Grisel Green Wave 10:54 12 382 9 51

13 711 11 07 Addison Busch Green Wave 11:07 13 778 9 57

14 362 11 13 Mabel Caughell Body In Training 11:13 14 745 9 58

15 367 11 36 Isabella Nichols Body In Training 11:36 15 386 10 18

16 730 11 38 Elsie Wares Green Wave 11:38 16 741 10 38

17 35 11 38 Priya Jones Indy Racing Cheetahs 11:38 17 376 10 39

18 361 12 01 Gia Anderson Body In Training 12:01 18 774 10 40

19 724 12 11 Emma Radford Green Wave 12:11 19 744 10 47

20 758 12 16 Molly Davis Fishers Fire 12:16 20 377 10 58

21 39 12 21 Lily Harting Indy Racing Cheetahs 12:21 21 735 11 06

22 716 12 23 Eleanor Glassburn Green Wave 12:23 22 749 11 09

23 41 12 53 Sabrina Lincoln Indy Racing Cheetahs 12:53 23 748 11 10

24 710 13 13 Reese Bozarth Green Wave 13:13 24 772 11 11

25 721 13 26 Macy House Green Wave 13:26 25 766 11 21

26 369 13 36 Celia Springer Body In Training 13:36 26 373 11 24

27 366 14 08 Kasey Graber Body In Training 14:08 27 380 11 26

28 363 14 31 Caitlin Clark Body In Training 14:31 28 777 11 36

29 729 15 08 Claira Wares Green Wave 15:08 29 381 12 02

30 717 16 21 Katherine Greer Green Wave 16:21 30 773 12 14

31 723 16 24 Isabella Mercik Green Wave 16:24 31 742 12 16

32 760 21 19 Ali Ladislas Fishers Fire 21:19 32 734 12 17

33 727 23 24 Abigail Tanner Green Wave 23:24 33 757 12 25

34 736 12 27

35 747 12 42

36 771 13 02

37 751 13 11

38 765 13 13

39 733 13 14

40 732 13 19

41 775 13 41

42 37 13 44

43 387 14 35

44 746 14 44

45 738 14 57

46 40 15 01

47 383 15 05

48 385 15 17

49 768 15 23

50 756 15 28



49 768 15 23

51 739 15 32



49 768 15 23



49 768 15 23



49 768 15 23



49 768 15 23



49 768 15 23



49 768 15 23



8U Boys - Team Scoring 12U Girls - Team Scoring

Team Score Count Team Score

Fishers Fire 18 17 Fishers Fire 22

Body In Training 48 13 Body In Training 37

Green Wave 77 19 Green Wave 79

Indy Racing Cheetahs 2 Indy Racing Cheetahs

Indiana State Athletic Club 0 Indiana State Athletic Club

8U Boys - Individual Scoring 12U Girls - Individual Scoring

Runner Team Time Place Bib Time Runner Team

Jacoby Woolever Fishers Fire 08:10 1 330 12 59 Olivia Bradley Fishers Fire

Aiden Brier Fishers Fire 08:28 2 447 13 10 Julia Score Body In Training

Cole Melling Fishers Fire 08:43 3 331 13 24 Reese Bradley Fishers Fire

Alexander Stow Fishers Fire 08:55 4 341 13 30 Waverly Woolever Fishers Fire

Parker Applegate Body In Training 09:05 5 436 13 53 Emily Comparini Body In Training

Nolan Howell Body In Training 09:05 6 338 13 59 Ava Powers Fishers Fire

Will Siurek Green Wave 09:18 7 448 13 59 Ruth Shriner Body In Training

tommy moehl Fishers Fire 09:23 8 332 14 03 Catey Campbell Fishers Fire

Travis Chilcote Fishers Fire 09:27 9 684 14 13 Olivia Barnett Green Wave

Matthew Falin Body In Training 09:32 10 60 14 27 tamiya belk Unattached

Jake Perez Fishers Fire 09:43 11 450 14 34 Sophia Van Zant Body In Training

Connor McCombs Body In Training 09:51 12 441 14 40 Jordan Kaufman Body In Training

Jackson Mason Fishers Fire 09:57 13 340 14 49 Jordin Taylor Fishers Fire

Parker Johnson Green Wave 09:58 14 442 15 09 Lucy Lineback Body In Training

Isaac Shriner Body In Training 10:18 15 440 15 49 Danika Haack Body In Training

Mitchell Fields Green Wave 10:38 16 48 15 58 Emmeline Hahn Green Wave

Harris Jackson Body In Training 10:39 17 685 16 34 Kinleigh Bounds Green Wave

Joseph Johanneman Fishers Fire 10:40 18 691 16 55 Chloe Tanner Green Wave

Graham Hall Green Wave 10:47 19 688 17 10 Isabelle Jackson Green Wave

Oliver Johnson Body In Training 10:58 20 686 17 23 Delaney Curtis Green Wave

Eli Danubio Green Wave 11:06 21 445 17 47 Abby Nichols Body In Training

Levi Obras Green Wave 11:09 22 689 18 48 Izzy McCulloch Green Wave

Drake Neely Green Wave 11:10 23 690 21 28 Layla Ryan Green Wave

Everett Hall Fishers Fire 11:11 24 439 21 49 Megan Graber Body In Training

Ara Bradley Fishers Fire 11:21 25 437 22 45 Samantha Cummins Body In Training

Nicholas Bragg Body In Training 11:24 26 438 27 47 Elizabeth Desai Body In Training

Sam Lesnet Body In Training 11:26

James Leinauer Fishers Fire 11:36

Asa LIneback Body In Training 12:02

Dylan Hopper Fishers Fire 12:14

Henry Foster Green Wave 12:16

Micah Cummins Green Wave 12:17

William Van Hook Green Wave 12:25

Hudson Davis Green Wave 12:27

Parker Lewis Green Wave 12:42

John Funk Fishers Fire 13:02

Eli Rodda Green Wave 13:11

James Bell Fishers Fire 13:13

Carter Byerly Green Wave 13:14

Jayce Bourn Green Wave 13:19

Owen Kruer Fishers Fire 13:41

George Sitzman Indy Racing Cheetahs 13:44

Preston Swift Body In Training 14:35

Gage Kincheloe Green Wave 14:44

Khylan Demers Green Wave 14:57

Myles Shover Indy Racing Cheetahs 15:01

Zach McCombs Body In Training 15:05

Sebastian Pritsch Body In Training 15:17

Nate Cherry Fishers Fire 15:23

Elijah Standridge Green Wave 15:28



Nate Cherry Fishers Fire 15:23

Ethan Eckerle Green Wave 15:32



Nate Cherry Fishers Fire 15:23



Nate Cherry Fishers Fire 15:23



Nate Cherry Fishers Fire 15:23



Nate Cherry Fishers Fire 15:23



Nate Cherry Fishers Fire 15:23



Nate Cherry Fishers Fire 15:23



12U Boys - Team Scoring

Count Team Score Count

6 Body In Training 28 19

11 Fishers Fire 35 12

8 Green Wave 90 11

0 Indy Racing Cheetahs 2

0 Indiana State Athletic Club 0 Indiana State Athletic Club

12U Boys - Individual Scoring 13/14 Open

Time Place Bib Time Runner Team Time Place Bib Time

12:59 1 350 11 36 Parker Melling Fishers Fire 11:36 1 494 15 25

13:10 2 474 12 04 Corban McGaughey Body In Training 12:04 2 483 15 33

13:24 3 696 12 08 Caleb Haney Green Wave 12:08 3 486 16 48

13:30 4 459 12 34 Caden Jackson Body In Training 12:34 4 495 17 53

13:53 5 451 12 46 Bode Barnes Body In Training 12:46 5 46 17 58

13:59 6 53 13 05 Ryan Bucher Fishers Fire 13:05 6 493 18 32

13:59 7 356 13 10 Andrew Voight Fishers Fire 13:10 7 45 19 21

14:03 8 464 13 15 Will McCombs Body In Training 13:15 8 485 19 26

14:13 9 461 13 29 Charlie Kimmel Body In Training 13:29 9 17 19 27

14:27 10 50 13 32 Quinn Hundt Fishers Fire 13:32 10 487 20 18

14:34 11 349 13 36 Noah Kline Fishers Fire 13:36 11 15 21 26

14:40 12 455 14 00 Nick Dalrymple Body In Training 14:00 12 gw 21 37

14:49 13 342 14 10 Jonathan Albright Fishers Fire 14:10 13 44 22 24

15:09 14 358 14 28 Henry Wood Fishers Fire 14:28 14 47 22 31

15:49 15 467 14 34 Cooper McGriff Body In Training 14:34 15 478 23 37

15:58 16 693 14 37 Corwyn Barrows Green Wave 14:37 16 475 24 15

16:34 17 21 14 38 Miles Quiring Indy Racing Cheetahs 14:38 17 477 26 10

16:55 18 458 14 48 Griffin Harmeyer Body In Training 14:48 18 488 26 29

17:10 19 704 14 53 Bryce Shaw Green Wave 14:53 19 492 27 17

17:23 20 456 15 04 Beckett Doane Body In Training 15:04 20 18 31 15

17:47 21 344 15 18 Jordan Conn Fishers Fire 15:18 21 484 32 33

18:48 22 472 15 24 Coda Yochum Body In Training 15:24

21:28 23 457 15 31 Jesse Graffis Body In Training 15:31

21:49 24 345 15 32 Jacob DeVries Fishers Fire 15:32

22:45 25 703 15 38 Jacob Nelson Green Wave 15:38

27:47 26 466 15 39 Luke McDaniel Body In Training 15:39

27 705 15 43 Jeremy Smits Green Wave 15:43

28 706 15 53 Drew Taylor Green Wave 15:53

29 453 15 59 Charlie Causa Body In Training 15:59

30 462 16 01 Jake Leach Body In Training 16:01

31 415 16 03 Matthew Cooksey Body In Training 16:03

32 352 16 05 Jacob Moose Fishers Fire 16:05

33 452 16 19 David Beck Body In Training 16:19

34 697 16 21 Cole Herring Green Wave 16:21

35 470 17 38 Andrew Rivera Body In Training 17:38

36 351 17 44 Caleb Miller Fishers Fire 17:44

37 694 17 46 John Cason Green Wave 17:46

38 700 18 11 Gavin Kincheloe Green Wave 18:11

39 460 18 48 Logan Johnston Body In Training 18:48

40 698 20 16 Graham Hoffman Green Wave 20:16

41 22 21 08 Kaylen McIntee Indy Racing Cheetahs 21:08

42 463 21 32 Drew McCauley Body In Training 21:32

43 692 23 06 Ryan Acklin Green Wave 23:06

44 346 24 55 Jackson Fuller Fishers Fire 24:55

















Team Score Count Team

Body In Training 16 14 Body In Training

Fishers Fire 0 Fishers Fire

Green Wave 0 Green Wave

Indy Racing Cheetahs 2 Indy Racing Cheetahs

Indiana State Athletic Club 4 Indiana State Athletic Club

5K Open

Runner Team Time Place Bib Time Runner

Garrett Mowry Body In Training 15:25 1 10 19 28 Ben Thomas

Will Coggins Body In Training 15:33 2 6 20 50 Jase Elmore

Colson Falink Body In Training 16:48 3 14 20 56 Levi Call

Caleb Nicols Body In Training 17:53 4 5 23 24 Matthew Cummins

Mikalah Tingley Indiana State Athletic Club 17:58 5 11 23 25 Sam Froese

Zane Thomas Body In Training 18:32 6 360 23 39 Avery Bucher

Kaylee Tingley Indiana State Athletic Club 19:21 7 8 25 37 Conner Miller

Nate Durnell Body In Training 19:26 8 3 26 30 Max Brown

Hannah Burger Indy Racing Cheetahs 19:27 9 7 30 02 Jerrin Mathew

Dru Kelly Body In Training 20:18 10 496 30 23 Grace Hoffman

Luke Falin Body In Training 21:26 11 497 32 29 Addi Osborne

#N/A #N/A 21:37 12 2 5 16 Victoria Van Zant

Jadelynn Smith Indiana State Athletic Club 22:24

Delaney Trout Indiana State Athletic Club 22:31

Kali Peabody Body In Training 23:37

Allie Beene Body In Training 24:15

Avie Lineback Body In Training 26:10

Sam Miller Body In Training 26:29

Tim Yochum Body In Training 27:17

Nathaniel McIntee Jr Indy Racing Cheetahs 31:15

Schaefer Doane Body In Training 32:33

















Score Count

15 11

1

0

0

Indiana State Athletic Club 0

Team Time

Body In Training 19:28

Body In Training 20:50

Body In Training 20:56

Body In Training 23:24

Body In Training 23:25

Fishers Fire 23:39

Body In Training 25:37

Body In Training 26:30

Body In Training 30:02

Body In Training 30:23

Body In Training 32:29

Body In Training 05:16
















